N° 90.T5.99.000.0, 90.T8.98.001.0, 90.T5.99.001.0
LEM International SA
Chemin des Aulx 8
1228 PLAN-LES-OUATES Switzerland
25 April 2019 / version 1
LEM reserves the right to carry out modifications on its transducers,
in order to improve them, without prior notice

AI-PMUL series
Page 10
AI-P1A series: name and codification
 AI-PMUL
Family:
AC Integrator
Case type / Output signal:
P: DIN RAIL mounting MUL Multiple output
Description Item Number Comments
AI-PMUL 90.T5.99.000.0 Integrator Low Power standard for automation applications.
AI ACCESSORY KIT M2
CROSS POWER PLUG-IN
90.T8.98.001.0 Cross Power plug-in accessory: Kit to connect 2 integrators power
supplies
AI-PMUL/SP1 90.T5.99.001.0 Reserved number for customer
N° 90.T5.99.000.0, 90.T8.98.001.0, 90.T5.99.001.0
LEM International SA
Chemin des Aulx 8
1228 PLAN-LES-OUATES Switzerland
25 April 2019 / version 1
LEM reserves the right to carry out modifications on its transducers,
in order to improve them, without prior notice
AI-PMUL series
Page 11
Dimensions (in mm)
Install and remove
N° 90.T5.99.000.0, 90.T8.98.001.0, 90.T5.99.001.0
LEM International SA
Chemin des Aulx 8
1228 PLAN-LES-OUATES Switzerland
25 April 2019 / version 1
LEM reserves the right to carry out modifications on its transducers,
in order to improve them, without prior notice
AI-PMUL series
Page 12
Safety and warning notes